SECTION  A-A
SCALE 2 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
12.00 [0.472 in]
9.00 [0.354 in]
70.00 [2.756 in]
60.45 [2.380 in]
55.50 [2.185 in]
0.5mm Deep Recess
63.50 [2.500 in]
8.86 [0.349 in]
2.50 [0.098 in]
#6 Taptite screws
with #4 head
Re-order 1455MS100
Bezel made from FRABS Plastic
UL 94 - V0 rating.
Black standard.
Red, Yellow, IR Translucent Red,
Translucent Blue, available.
Aluminium Extrusion 6063 Alloy
Available Clear or Black Anodized
Extrusion designed for 60mm wide x 120mm long PCBs.
0.50 Extends into Extrusion for Stability
Extrusion
Bezel
0.5mm Deep Recess
1455A1202
3D Models for product design in Step and Iges Available
Consult Factory
4.45 [0.175 in]
PCB to Inside Extrusion
2.93 [0.115 in]
PCB to
Inside Extrusion
PCB not supplied with Extrusion.
Milling, Drilling, Printing.
Modified Enclosures Supplied Quickly and Accurately.
Consult factory for Price and Delivery.
.50 [0.020 in]12
1.
00
70.00
SECTION  A-A
SCALE 2 : 1
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
52.74 [2.076 in]
19
.0
0
[0
.7
48
 in
]
15.25 [0.600 in]
64.53 [2.541 in]
60.50 [2.382 in]
57.50 [2.264 in]
10.05 [0.396 in]
6.45 [0.254 in]
2.85 [0.112 in]
3.60 [0.142 in]
Extrusion designed for 60mm wide x 120mm long PCBs.
3D Models for product design in STEP and Iges Available
Consult Factory.Extrusion
Bezel
1455B1202
.50 [0.020 in]
Extends into Extrusion for Stability
3.00 [0.118 in]
55.53 [2.186 in]
.5mm Deep Recess
16.00 [0.630 in]
64.53 [2.541 in]
#6 Taptight screws
with #4 head.
Re-order 1455MS100 ( BK for black )
Bezel made from ABS Plastic.
UL 94-V0 rating.
Black standard
Red, Yellow, IR Translucent Red,
Translucent Blue, available.
Aluminium Extrusion, 6063 Alloy
Avialable Clear of Black Anodized
.5mm Deep Recess
.5mm Deep Recess
.50 [0.020 in]
Milling, Drilling, Printing.
Modified Enclosures Supplied Quickly and Accurately.
Consult factory for Price and Delivery.
71.73
12
1.
00